

PAGE 1 of 1			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/22/2018 2018 LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP ROAD BID LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7671 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	AVG. UNIT COST	
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H.7 ERHART ROAD (CENTER TO HSE# 961)											
422	4000	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$10,400.00	\$2.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.50	\$14,000.00	\$2.75	
422	89	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$6,230.00	\$73.00	\$6,497.00	\$57.00	\$5,073.00	\$65.00	
642	0.76	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$608.00	\$1,040.00	\$790.40	\$535.00	\$406.60	\$787.50	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$870.00	\$870.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$760.00	
Subtotal Proposal No.1					\$18,038.00		\$18,157.40		\$20,129.60		
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 8 CROCKER ROAD											
422	12330	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$32,058.00	\$2.00	\$24,660.00	\$3.20	\$39,456.00	\$2.60	
422	274	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$19,180.00	\$73.00	\$20,002.00	\$53.00	\$14,522.00	\$63.00	
642	2.36	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,888.00	\$1,040.00	\$2,454.40	\$400.00	\$944.00	\$720.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,350.00	
Subtotal Proposal No.2					\$53,926.00		\$49,816.40		\$56,922.00		
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 168 WILMOT ROAD											
422	2650	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$6,890.00	\$2.00	\$5,300.00	\$3.50	\$9,275.00	\$2.75	
422	59	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$4,130.00	\$73.00	\$4,307.00	\$58.00	\$3,422.00	\$65.50	
642	0.47	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$376.00	\$1,040.00	\$488.80	\$865.00	\$406.55	\$952.50	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$552.77	\$552.77	\$546.39	
Subtotal Proposal No.3					\$12,196.00		\$10,635.80		\$13,656.32		
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 336 RITA DRIVE											
422	770	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$2,002.00	\$2.00	\$1,540.00	\$3.80	\$2,926.00	\$2.90	
422	18	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$73.00	\$1,314.00	\$60.00	\$1,080.00	\$66.50	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$462.50	
Subtotal Proposal No.4					\$4,062.00		\$3,029.00		\$4,756.00		
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 205 MACK DRIVE											
422	566	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$1,471.60	\$2.00	\$1,132.00	\$4.25	\$2,405.50	\$3.13	
422	13	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$910.00	\$73.00	\$949.00	\$60.00	\$780.00	\$66.50	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$437.50	
Subtotal Proposal No.5					\$3,181.60		\$2,206.00		\$3,935.50		
PROPOSAL NO. 6 – T.H. 335 PAULINE DRIVE											
422	809	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$2,103.40	\$2.00	\$1,618.00	\$3.75	\$3,033.75	\$2.88	
422	18	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$73.00	\$1,314.00	\$60.00	\$1,080.00	\$66.50	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$467.50	
Subtotal Proposal No.6					\$4,163.40		\$3,117.00		\$4,863.75		
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-6					\$95,567.00		\$84,961.60		\$104,263.17		